Amendment to DU-MI-19-70030-30400 EA

Grant Agreement between Fair Food Network and

Pittsfield Charter Township
21 September 2020

NETWORK

GROW THE GOOD

This document serves to amend grant agreement DU-MI-19-70030-30400 which
authorized Pittsfield Charter Township to administer the Double Up Food Bucks program
and be reimbursed up to $844 for Double Up Food Bucks incentives redeemed by SNAP
customers at Pittsfield Farmers Market.

The grant was authorized on April 1, 2020, and ends December 31, 2020.

Fair Food Network will reimburse up to an additional $1600for Double Up Food Bucks

redemption. A total of $2444 will now account for required program reporting.

All other terms of grant agreement remain the same.

Signed:
FAIR FOOD NETWORK PITTSFIELD CHARTER TOWNSHIP
Oran B. Hesterman, President and CEO Authorized Signature

Print Name and Title

Date

Fair Food Network
Double Up Food Bucks Grant/Contract Amendment - 2020




